
Poz

MX1 B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MX2 B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

R.č.

104

818

171

61

789

351

111

201

25

116

16

49

161

116

88

234

8

16

411

177

1

22

911

59

211

175

242

4

341

514

Meno

Boris MNÍCH
Matej KOLIBÁR
Róbert BALOG
Pavol BELKO
Kamil ČANDÍK
Ladislav STOKLAS
Ľuboš BUDINSKÝ
Richard LUPTÁK
Jozef VARECHA
Michal PÁLENÍK
Ján ULIČNÝ
Michal NEDELIAK
Patrik VAĽUŠ

Miroslav ŠUŠKA
Ján HNIDKA
Mário NALEVKO
Peter UNZEITIG
Branislav ŠULEK
Michal KABÁČ
Roman PORUBIAK
Viliam NAGY
Miriama ZAVACKÁ
Ján BARTOŇ
Peter SEČKÁR
Pavol BAŠISTA
Peter DUDOŇ
Marek KRISTEL
Kamil BINDAS
Csaba BENO
František THEISZ

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Značka

KTM 450

HONDA CR250

KTM 450 SYF

SUZUKI 250

SUZUKI RMZ450

Yamaha YZ 450F

Yamaha 450

KTM450

KTM 250 2T

Suzuki 450

KTM 450

Honda 450

Kawasaki KXF 250

KTM 250 SXF

KTM 125

YAMAHA YZF250

SUZUKI 450

HONDA 250

HONDA CRF250

HONDA CRF250

HONDA 250

YAMAHA YZF 250

Kawasaki 250

Yamaha

Suzuki 250

TM RACING MX 125

HONDA CRF250

HONDA 250CRF

HONDA CRF 250

Mesto

Zázrivá

Košice

Gemerský Sad

Olešná

VECHEC

Mníšek nad Hnilcom

Zvolen

Tvrdošín

Kojšov

Považská Bystrica

Spišské Vlachy

Liesťany

Granč Petrovce

Považská Bystrica

Turzovka

Jaklovce

Veľký Krtíš

Hríňová

Liesek

Rimavská Sobota

Poprad

Myjava

Levice

Hanušovce n/Top.

Veľké Rovné

Vavrišovo

Vranov nad Topľov

Mnišek nad Hnilcom

Kategória

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

F1

22

25

18

14

20

15

12

10

16

13

11

9

8

22

20

16

25

15

13

10

9

6

18

14

12

11

8

7

0

0

F2

20

16

22

25

18

15

13

14

--

0

0

--

--

25

20

22

13

18

16

15

14

12

0

0

--

0

0

--

--

--

Celkom bodov

42
41
40
39
38
30
25
24
16
13
11
9
8

47
40
38
38
33
29
25
23
18
18
14
12
11
8
7
0
0

Rozdiel

5

6

7

8

9

17

22

23

31

34

36

38

39

0

7

9

9

14

18

22

24

29

29

33

35

36

39

40

47

47

Odstup

5

1

1

1

0

3

0

1

2

1

1

2

1

0

0

1

0

5

1

4

1

5

0

2

1

0

0

1

7

0
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Mnišek nad Hnilcom

MX2B + MX1B

Celkom

Mnišek nad Hnilcom 1,800 Km


